Undergraduate

Nursing

Psychology

Health Sciences
Biology

Computer Science
Mechanical Engineering
University Studies (Associate's Degree)
Sociology: Criminology
Elementary Education
Exercise Science
Exploratory
Management

Digital Media Arts
Marketing
Pre-Engineering

Social Work

Business

Sports Management
Civil Engineering
Communication
Environmental Science
Meteorology
Bioengineering
Chemistry

Electrical Engineering
English/English Lang & Lit
Finance

Music Education
Accounting

Computer Engineering
Health Care Leadership
Art

Biochemistry

Business Analytics
History

Integrated Bus and Engineering
International Business
Physics

Sociology

Actuarial Science
Astronomy

Creative Writing
Environmental Engineering
Exploratory Engineering
Global Service
International Relations
Political Science
Spanish

Theology

Data Science
Economics

Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

2021

66
22
12
13
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Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

2021 2022 2023 2024
English Education
History Education
Individualized
Mathematics
Music
Music Therapy
Non-Degree
Philosophy
Public Health
Theatre
Theology and Ministry
Undergraduate Grand Total 288 247 256 290
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Graduate

Clinical Mental HIth Counselng
Business

Occupational Therapy
Physician Assistant

Transition To Teaching

Family Nurse Practitioner
Health Administration

Sports Administration
Analytics and Modeling
English Studies & Communicatio
Sports Media (Certificate)
Public Health

Advanced Practice Nursing
Nurse Educator

Initial Licensure

TESOL (Certificate)

TESOL

Graduate Grand Total

Enroliment by College

Undergraduate

Arts and Sciences

Business

Engineering

Nursing and Health Professions
Undergraduate Grand Total

Graduate

Arts and Sciences

Business

Nursing and Health Professions
Graduate Grand Total

Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

2021 2022 2023
6 6 4
2 2 3

1
5 7 6
6
4 2 3
4 3
1 1
1 1 1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
26 22 30

141 128 136
28 23 30
29 26 28
90 70 62

288 247 256
8 10 13
3 3 3
15 9 14
26 22 30

2024
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35

139
40
35
76

290

12

16
35



