## Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

	2021	2022	2023	2024
<u>Undergraduate</u>				
Nursing	66	50	44	50
Psychology	22	22	20	21
Health Sciences	12	8	9	15
Biology	13	10	11	12
Computer Science	8	7	8	12
Mechanical Engineering	7	7	10	10
University Studies (Associate's Degree)			7	10
Sociology: Criminology	10	8	12	9
Elementary Education	5	7	6	8
Exercise Science	3	4	6	8
Exploratory	10	9	9	8
Management	2	4	4	8
Digital Media Arts	1	4	6	7
Marketing	6	3	3	7
Pre-Engineering	1	1	4	7
Social Work	6	8	7	7
Business	4	3	6	6
Sports Management	3	3	4	6
Civil Engineering	11	5	4	5
Communication	3	3	4	5
Environmental Science	3	3	2	5
Meteorology	4	6	6	5
Bioengineering	4	4	4	4
Chemistry	4	4	4	4
Electrical Engineering	1	2	2	4
English/English Lang & Lit	1	1	5	4
Finance	1	2	4	4
Music Education	2	4	4	4
Accounting	7	3	3	3
Computer Engineering		3	3	3
Health Care Leadership	7	7	3	3
Art	5	2	3	2
Biochemistry	8	4	2	2
Business Analytics		1	3	2
History	1	1	2	2
Integrated Bus and Engineering	2	2	1	2
International Business	3	2	2	2
Physics			1	2
Sociology	1	3	3	2
Actuarial Science	2			1
Astronomy	1	2	2	1
Creative Writing	3	2	1	1
Environmental Engineering	2	2	1	1
Exploratory Engineering	3	2		1
Global Service				1
International Relations	3	1	2	1
Political Science	3	2		1
Spanish			2	1
Theology		1	1	1
Data Science	2	1		
Economics		1		

## Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

	2021	2022	2023	2024
English Education	3	2		
History Education	1	1		
Individualized	2	1		
Mathematics	3	1	1	
Music	3	2	1	
Music Therapy	3	3	2	
Non-Degree	1		2	
Philosophy	1			
Public Health	2	1		
Theatre	2	2		
Theology and Ministry	1			
Undergraduate Grand Total	288	247	256	290

## Fall Majors (Hispanic Students)

	2021	2022	2023	2024
Graduate				
Clinical Mental Hlth Counselng	6	6	4	8
Business	2	2	3	6
Occupational Therapy	F	7	1	6
Physician Assistant Transition To Teaching	5	7	6 6	5 4
Family Nurse Practitioner	4	2	3	3
Health Administration	4	-	3	2
Sports Administration	1	1		1
Analytics and Modeling	1	1	1	
English Studies & Communicatio			1	
Sports Media (Certificate) Public Health			1 1	
Advanced Practice Nursing	1		I	
Nurse Educator	1			
Initial Licensure		2		
TESOL (Certificate)		1		
TESOL Graduate Grand Total	1 <b>26</b>	22	30	35
Graduate Grand Total	20	22	30	30
Enrollment by College				
<u>Undergraduate</u>				
Arts and Sciences	141	128	136	139
Business	28	23	30	40
Engineering	29	26	28	35
Nursing and Health Professions	90	70	62	76
Undergraduate Grand Total	288	247	256	290
<u>Graduate</u>				
Arts and Sciences	8	10	13	12
Business	3	3	3	7
Nursing and Health Professions	15	9	14	16
Graduate Grand Total	26	22	30	35